
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
138 
881 
72 

140 
32 
59 

248 
183 
25 

109 
99 
26 
38 

Nome 
Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino 
Alex Benedetti - Voyage 
Henry Shimura - Escort 
Fernando Palmieri - Voyage 
Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat 
Marcelo Caslini - Fusca 
Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 
Victor Correa - Passat 
Arthur Cachel - Passat 
Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
Wanderlei Natali - Fusca 
Sergio Marques - Voyage 
Marcelo Servidone - Gol 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 

Cat 
RC VT 
RC MO 
RC VT 
RC TD 
RC VT 
RC TT 
RC TD 
RC MO 
RC TD 
RC MO 
RC TT 
RC MO 
RC MO 

SubCat 
VT 
MO 
VT 
TD 
VT 
TT 
TD 
MO 
TD 
MO 
TT 
MO 
MO 

Vts 
6 
7 
8 
3 

11 
2 
1 

10 
11 
17 
12 
8 

11 

Melhor 
2:20.171 
2:20.409 
2:20.468 
2:21.334 
2:23.020 

2:19.965 
2:18.649 

47.576 
2:16.780 
2:16.166 
2:13.125 

Dif. 
1:32.595 
1:32.833 
1:32.892 
1:33.758 
1:35.444 

1:32.389 
1:31.073 

1:29.204 
1:28.590 
1:25.549 

Dif. Ant. 
0.206 
0.238 
0.059 
0.866 
1.686 

1.316 
1.869 

0.614 
3.041 

1:25.549 

Na 
5 
6 
7 
3 

11 
0 
0 
7 

11 
7 
7 
5 
4 

2a melhor 
2:26.416 
2:21.449 
2:21.508 
2:23.367 
2:23.720 

2:20.049 
2:18.831 

56.455 
2:16.881 
2:16.992 
2:13.172 

Média 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(109) Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

p12 
13 

p14 
p15 
16 

p17 

(99) Wanderlei Natali - Fusca 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(26) Sergio Marques - Voyage 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(38) Marcelo Servidone - Gol 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 
10 

p11 

Lap Tm 
2:23.043 
2:23.679 
2:22.377 
2:22.034 
2:21.158 
2:19.740 
2:18.831 
2:19.007 
2:19.097 

2:18.649 

43.274 
1:30.994 
2:14.359 
2:13.171 
2:13.125 
1:25.888 
47.576 

1:30.640 
59.088 

1:18.581 
56.455 

1:28.070 
48.121 

2:28.807 
47.488 

3:02.301 
2:24.744 

2:22.789 
2:20.640 
2:19.703 
2:16.881 
2:21.137 
2:20.823 

2:16.780 
2:29.928 
2:43.000 
2:19.485 
2:20.807 
2:17.693 

2:23.608 
2:20.211 
2:20.479 
2:22.397 

2:16.166 
2:31.517 
2:16.992 
2:32.682 

2:14.268 
2:14.359 
2:13.172 

2:13.125 
2:13.466 
2:29.727 
2:15.037 
2:16.193 
2:28.941 
3:49.654 
2:24.872 

Diff 
+4.394 
+5.030 
+3.728 
+3.385 
+2.509 
+1.091 
+0.182 
+0.358 
+0.448 

-4.302 
+43.418 

+1:26.783 
+1:25.595 
+1:25.549 

+38.312 

+43.064 
+11.512 
+31.005 
+8.879 

+40.494 
+0.545 

+1:41.231 
-0.088 

+2:14.725 
+1:37.168 

+6.009 
+3.860 
+2.923 
+0.101 
+4.357 
+4.043 

+13.148 
+26.220 
+2.705 
+4.027 
+0.913 

+7.442 
+4.045 
+4.313 
+6.231 

+15.351 
+0.826 

+16.516 

+1.143 
+1.234 
+0.047 

+0.341 
+16.602 
+1.912 
+3.068 

+15.816 
+1:36.529 

+11.747 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(138) Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

(881) Alex Benedetti - Voyage 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(72) Henry Shimura - Escort 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(140) Fernando Palmieri - Voyage 
1 
2 
3 

(32) Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(59) Marcelo Caslini - Fusca 
1 

p2 

(248) Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 
p1 

(183) Victor Correa - Passat 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(25) Arthur Cachel - Passat 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:28.467 
2:26.416 
2:44.448 
3:58.403 

2:20.171 
2:45.887 

2:29.688 
2:30.260 
4:41.259 
2:21.449 
2:22.183 

2:20.409 
2:48.056 

2:27.128 
2:23.327 
2:25.726 
2:23.124 
2:21.508 
2:21.573 

2:20.468 
2:41.590 

2:26.021 
2:23.367 

2:21.334 

2:27.749 
2:33.335 
3:59.078 
2:26.872 
2:25.730 
2:24.123 
2:23.720 
2:24.803 
2:23.878 
2:24.099 

2:23.020 

9:35.847 
13:29.950 

2:48.670 

2:28.335 
2:33.225 
6:42.381 
2:23.238 
2:21.591 
2:20.198 

2:19.965 
2:20.049 
2:20.860 
2:25.313 

2:25.693 

Diff 

+8.296 
+6.245 

+24.277 
+1:38.232 

+25.716 

+9.279 
+9.851 

+2:20.850 
+1.040 
+1.774 

+27.647 

+6.660 
+2.859 
+5.258 
+2.656 
+1.040 
+1.105 

+21.122 

+4.687 
+2.033 

+4.729 
+10.315 

+1:36.058 
+3.852 
+2.710 
+1.103 
+0.700 
+1.783 
+0.858 
+1.079 

-3:51:18.928 
-3:47:24.825 

-3:58:06.105 

+8.370 
+13.260 

+4:22.416 
+3.273 
+1.626 
+0.233 

+0.084 
+0.895 
+5.348 

+7.044 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
183 
38 

109 
72 

138 
99 
26 

248 
881 

59 
25 
32 

140 

Nome 
Victor Correa - Passat 
Marcelo Servidone - Gol 
Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
Henry Shimura - Escort 
Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino 
Wanderlei Natali - Fusca 
Sergio Marques - Voyage 
Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 
Alex Benedetti - Voyage 

Marcelo Caslini - Fusca 
Arthur Cachel - Passat 
Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat 
Fernando Palmieri - Voyage 

Cat 
RC MO 
RC MO 
RC MO 
RC VT 
RC VT 
RC TT 
RC MO 
RC TD 
RC MO 

RC TT 
RC TD 
RC VT 
RC TD 

SubCat 
MO 
MO 
MO 
VT 
VT 
TT 
MO 
TD 
MO 

TT 
TD 
VT 
TD 

Vts 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

6 
2 
2 

Tempo Total 
31:13.646 
31:24.972 
31:52.711 
31:57.157 
31:59.943 
32:00.525 
32:01.668 
32:02.119 
31:56.995 

15:24.036 
5:09.607 
9:24.137 

0.827 

Dif. 

11.326 
39.065 
43.511 
46.297 
46.879 
48.022 
48.473 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
13 Laps 

Dif. Ant. 

11.326 
27.739 
4.446 
2.786 
0.582 
1.143 
0.451 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
4 Laps 

4:14.530 
2 Laps 

Melhor 
2:19.050 
2:19.494 
2:18.579 
2:18.811 
2:22.815 
2:22.270 
2:22.039 
2:23.432 
2:27.811 

2:26.528 
2:30.327 
2:34.511 

KM Perc 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
51,708 

25,854 
8,618 
8,618 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.326 

Avg. Speed 
107,630 

Best Lap Tm 
2:18.579 

Best Speed 
111,939 

Best Lap by 
109 - Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
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Pos 

RC MO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

RC TD 
1 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

RC TT 
1 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

RC VT 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

183 
38 

109 
26 

881 

248 

25 
140 

99 

59 

72 
138 

32 

Nome 

Victor Correa - Passat 
Marcelo Servidone - Gol 
Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
Sergio Marques - Voyage 
Alex Benedetti - Voyage 

Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 

Arthur Cachel - Passat 
Fernando Palmieri - Voyage 

Wanderlei Natali - Fusca 

Marcelo Caslini - Fusca 

Henry Shimura - Escort 
Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino 

Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat 

Cat 

RC MO 
RC MO 
RC MO 
RC MO 
RC MO 

RC TD 

RC TD 
RC TD 

RC TT 

RC TT 

RC VT 
RC VT 

RC VT 

SubCat 

MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 

TD 

TD 
TD 

TT 

TT 

VT 
VT 

VT 

Vts 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

13 

2 

13 

6 

13 
13 

2 

Tempo Total 

31:13.646 
31:24.972 
31:52.711 
32:01.668 
31:56.995 

32:02.119 

5:09.607 
0.827 

32:00.525 

15:24.036 

31:57.157 
31:59.943 

9:24.137 

Dif. 

11.326 
39.065 
48.022 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 

7 Laps 

2.786 

11 Laps 

Dif. Ant. 

11.326 
27.739 
8.957 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 
2 Laps 

7 Laps 

2.786 

11 Laps 

Melhor 

2:19.050 
2:19.494 
2:18.579 
2:22.039 
2:27.811 

2:23.432 

2:30.327 

2:22.270 

2:26.528 

2:18.811 
2:22.815 

2:34.511 

KM Perc 

56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
56,017 
51,708 

56,017 

8,618 
- 

56,017 

25,854 

56,017 
56,017 

8,618 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
11.326 

Avg. Speed 
107,630 

Best Lap Tm 
2:18.579 

Best Speed 
111,939 

Best Lap by 
109 - Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
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Lap 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(99) Wanderlei Natali - Fusca 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(26) Sergio Marques - Voyage 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(248) Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(881) Alex Benedetti - Voyage 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 
2:30.690 
2:28.851 
2:27.408 
2:27.524 
2:25.295 

2:22.815 
2:24.361 
2:23.366 

2:31.907 
2:30.870 
2:30.515 
2:25.507 
2:25.875 
2:31.234 
2:30.209 
2:26.275 
2:28.722 
2:24.594 

2:22.270 
2:24.926 
2:22.827 

2:28.624 
2:30.402 
2:29.863 
2:27.352 
2:28.258 
2:31.826 
2:30.112 
2:26.586 
2:29.291 
2:24.681 

2:22.039 
2:24.347 
2:24.329 

2:31.814 
2:30.022 
2:29.290 
2:27.743 
2:27.855 
2:31.490 
2:29.251 
2:27.410 
2:25.878 
2:25.774 
2:24.192 
2:25.975 

2:23.432 

2:31.965 
2:30.329 
2:29.518 
2:28.267 

2:27.811 
2:31.720 
2:36.952 
2:42.951 
2:50.117 
2:52.805 
2:55.044 
2:58.877 

Diff 
+7.875 
+6.036 
+4.593 
+4.709 
+2.480 

+1.546 
+0.551 

+9.637 
+8.600 
+8.245 
+3.237 
+3.605 
+8.964 
+7.939 
+4.005 
+6.452 
+2.324 

+2.656 
+0.557 

+6.585 
+8.363 
+7.824 
+5.313 
+6.219 
+9.787 
+8.073 
+4.547 
+7.252 
+2.642 

+2.308 
+2.290 

+8.382 
+6.590 
+5.858 
+4.311 
+4.423 
+8.058 
+5.819 
+3.978 
+2.446 
+2.342 
+0.760 
+2.543 

+4.154 
+2.518 
+1.707 
+0.456 

+3.909 
+9.141 

+15.140 
+22.306 
+24.994 
+27.233 
+31.066 

Lap 

(59) Marcelo Caslini - Fusca 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(25) Arthur Cachel - Passat 
1 
2 

(32) Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat 
1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

2:30.361 
2:27.166 

2:26.528 
2:26.565 
2:27.221 
3:04.595 

2:34.377 
2:30.327 

2:34.511 
6:48.077 

Diff 

+3.833 
+0.638 

+0.037 
+0.693 

+38.067 

+4.050 

+4:13.566 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(183) Victor Correa - Passat 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(38) Marcelo Servidone - Gol 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(109) Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(72) Henry Shimura - Escort 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(138) Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:33.476 
2:27.405 
2:29.059 
2:27.851 
2:23.329 
2:21.881 
2:23.584 
2:20.801 
2:20.497 
2:20.298 

2:19.050 
2:20.559 
2:23.597 

2:32.033 
2:29.469 
2:25.404 
2:20.937 
2:27.165 
2:28.034 
2:22.923 
2:20.973 
2:20.213 
2:20.275 

2:19.494 
2:30.192 
2:22.081 

2:34.047 
2:30.077 
2:29.803 
2:24.699 
2:26.506 
2:31.158 
2:29.167 
2:26.767 
2:22.747 
2:20.415 

2:18.579 
2:24.988 
2:29.469 

2:36.268 
2:32.500 
2:28.764 
2:24.463 
2:25.916 
2:31.851 
2:29.142 
2:27.547 
2:28.352 
2:25.080 
2:22.654 
2:24.742 

2:18.811 

2:34.030 
2:32.274 
2:31.461 
2:26.819 
2:25.049 

Diff 

+14.426 
+8.355 

+10.009 
+8.801 
+4.279 
+2.831 
+4.534 
+1.751 
+1.447 
+1.248 

+1.509 
+4.547 

+12.539 
+9.975 
+5.910 
+1.443 
+7.671 
+8.540 
+3.429 
+1.479 
+0.719 
+0.781 

+10.698 
+2.587 

+15.468 
+11.498 
+11.224 
+6.120 
+7.927 

+12.579 
+10.588 
+8.188 
+4.168 
+1.836 

+6.409 
+10.890 

+17.457 
+13.689 
+9.953 
+5.652 
+7.105 

+13.040 
+10.331 
+8.736 
+9.541 
+6.269 
+3.843 
+5.931 

+11.215 
+9.459 
+8.646 
+4.004 
+2.234 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Luis Ernani Finotti - Topolino (138) 
2 Alex Benedetti - Voyage (881) 
3 Fernando Palmieri - Voyage (140) 
4 Henry Shimura - Escort (72) 
5 Mario Gregorio Morassi - Passat (32) 
6 Marcelo Caslini - Fusca (59) 
7 Leandro Antonio - Fiat 147 (248) 
8 Victor Correa - Passat (183) 
9 Sergio Marques - Voyage (26) 

10 Rodrigo de Freitas - Gol (109) 
11 Wanderlei Natali - Fusca (99) 
12 Arthur Cachel - Passat (25) 
13 Marcelo Servidone - Gol (38) 

0 
138 
881 
140 
72 
32 
59 
248 
183 
26 
109 
99 
25 
38 

1 
59 
26 
881 
248 
138 
183 
32 
99 
72 
38 
109 
25 

2 
59 
881 
26 
183 
248 
138 
38 
99 
109 
25 
72 
32 

3 
59 
183 
881 
38 
26 
248 
138 
99 
109 
72 

4 
59 
38 
183 
26 
881 
248 
109 
72 
99 
138 

5 
59 
38 
183 
26 
881 
248 
72 
109 
99 
138 

6 
183 
38 
248 
881 
26 
138 
109 
99 
72 
59 

7 
183 
38 
138 
248 
109 
72 
26 
99 
881 

8 
183 
38 
109 
138 
248 
26 
99 
72 
881 

9 
183 
38 
109 
248 
138 
72 
99 
26 
881 

10 
183 
38 
109 
248 
138 
99 
72 
26 
881 

11 
183 
38 
109 
138 
248 
99 
26 
72 
881 

12 
183 
38 
109 
138 
26 
99 
72 
248 
881 

13 
183 
38 
109 
72 
138 
99 
26 
248 

Lapchart

Printed: 26/10/2020 14:59:48 

DIRETOR 
COMISSÁRIOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Racing Crono 

CAMP. PAULISTA AUTOMOBILISMO - 4a. Etapa 
Rallye Classicos Competições 

Prova 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:25:35 

INTERLAGOS 4,309 km 

25/10/2020 13:25 

http://www.mylaps.com

	QualifyReduced.pmt
	LaptimesReduced.pmt
	RaceFull.pmt
	RaceFull.pmt
	LaptimesReduced.pmt
	Lapchart.pmt

